Karbovskyi Stanislav Hermanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

JltoballiBcbka OKpPYXXHa npokypaTtypa Oaecbkoi obaacTi,
Head

Last position


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20157
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20157

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Karbovskyi Lev Stanislavovych son
Karbovska Yevheniia Serhiivha wife
Karbovska Liubov Stanislavivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55492
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55492
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55492
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55492
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55491
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55491
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55491
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55491
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55493
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55493
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55493
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55493

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

InniviBCcbka MicueBa
npokypaTypa OgecbKoi
obnacTi, 3aCTYNHUK KepiBHNKa
MiCcLeBOI MPOKypaTypu

InniviBCcbka MicLeBa
npokypaTypa OpecbKoil
o6nacTi, 3aCTyNHUK KepiBHUKa
MiCLLeBOT MPOoKypaTypu

InnivyiBCbKa MicueBa
npokypaTypa OgecbKol
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK KepiBHUKA

InniviBCbKa MicueBa
npokypaTypa OgecbKoi
obnacTi, 3aCTynHWK KepiBHMKaA

InniviBCcbKa MicueBa
npokypaTypa OgecbKol
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK KepiBHUKA

InniviBCcbka MicueBa
npokypaTypa OgecbKoi
obnacTi, 3aCTYNHUK KepiBHNKa

18 354,04

18 354,04

15 705,57

13 163,45

6 771,43

3 391,40

8 363,21

8 363,21

11

937,95

3212,76

727,42

429,31


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51450384-ffa3-4166-9e24-7e2be4fff0ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_720317ee-6739-43fa-b0e9-959b55e3c1e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5e41948-0bc6-45be-b466-08b07cd044f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db1eff92-6486-472a-9de7-7c328eda4f8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15441e83-a950-46ec-b4d5-84da8b11ca80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf4950a4-df25-41d6-8bf0-fca6c4c97669

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_720317ee-6739-43fa-b0e9-959b55e3c1e0
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5e41948-0bc6-45be-b466-08b07cd044f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5e41948-0bc6-45be-b466-08b07cd044f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db1eff92-6486-472a-9de7-7c328eda4f8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db1eff92-6486-472a-9de7-7c328eda4f8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db1eff92-6486-472a-9de7-7c328eda4f8d
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15441e83-a950-46ec-b4d5-84da8b11ca80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15441e83-a950-46ec-b4d5-84da8b11ca80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf4950a4-df25-41d6-8bf0-fca6c4c97669

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf4950a4-df25-41d6-8bf0-fca6c4c97669
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf4950a4-df25-41d6-8bf0-fca6c4c97669
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51450384-ffa3-4166-9e24-7e2be4fff0ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_720317ee-6739-43fa-b0e9-959b55e3c1e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5e41948-0bc6-45be-b466-08b07cd044f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db1eff92-6486-472a-9de7-7c328eda4f8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15441e83-a950-46ec-b4d5-84da8b11ca80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf4950a4-df25-41d6-8bf0-fca6c4c97669

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51450384-ffa3-4166-9e24-7e2be4fff0ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_720317ee-6739-43fa-b0e9-959b55e3c1e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5e41948-0bc6-45be-b466-08b07cd044f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db1eff92-6486-472a-9de7-7c328eda4f8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15441e83-a950-46ec-b4d5-84da8b11ca80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf4950a4-df25-41d6-8bf0-fca6c4c97669

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 98.6 sq.
(1)

2019 — — 98.6 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 98.6 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 98.6 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 98.6 sq.
(1)

2015 — — 98.6 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51450384-ffa3-4166-9e24-7e2be4fff0ed
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_720317ee-6739-43fa-b0e9-959b55e3c1e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5e41948-0bc6-45be-b466-08b07cd044f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db1eff92-6486-472a-9de7-7c328eda4f8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15441e83-a950-46ec-b4d5-84da8b11ca80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf4950a4-df25-41d6-8bf0-fca6c4c97669

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

March 15, 2021 — Jlio6awiBcbKa OKpy>XHa
npokypaTtypa Opecbkoi obnacri,
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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